Territory 6, Groups 3 & 5 —Houston, TX

The Houston IRS office works Chapter 7A, 7N, 9, 11, 12, & 13

*Note: Effective 09/01/2016 the phone numbers will change.

Revised 08/01/2016

ALL INQUIRIES DETERMINED BY COURT AND LAST NAME

Case Assignment

Bankruptcy Specialist

E-Mail Address

E-Fax

Phone

Beaumont (TXEO1)

Over $50k  Chapter 13 A-Z | Wanda Hill Wanda.D.Hill@irs.gov | (888) 897-6392 (713) 209-4581
Lufkin (TXEQ9)
Under $50k Chapter 13 (TXE09) A-Z | Wanda Hill Wanda.D.Hill@irs.qgov | (888) 897-6392 (713) 209-4581
Over $50k Chapters 7A,9,11,12& 13 A-Z | Carolyn Harris Carolyn.M.Harris@irs.gov | (888) 899-4726 (713) 209-4579
Houston (TXS04)
ALL Chapter 7A A-L | William Thomas William.H.Thomas@irs.gov | (888) 302-2484 (713) 209-4543
All Chapter 7A M-Z | M. Rita Galvan M.R.Galvan@irs.gov | (888) 274-5636 (713) 209-4578
Under $150k Chapter 7N A-Z | Will be assigned by Group Manager, Sharon Simmons (888) 247-0227 (713) 209-3582
Over $150k  Chapter 7N A-Z | Will be assigned by Group Manager, Sharon Simmons (888) 247-0227 (713) 209-3582
$50k — $149k Chapters 9 A-L | Donna Jackson Donna.A.Jackson@irs.gov (713 )209-4534
$50k — $149k Chapters 9 M-z Linda Micheaux Linda.D.Micheaux@irs.gov | (888) 217-0227 (713) 209-4580
$0k - $149k  Chapter 11 A-L | RE Porter R.E.Porter@irs.gov (713) 209-4587
Over $150k  Chapter 11 A-L | William Thomas William.H.Thomas@irs.gov | (888) 302-2484 (713) 209-4543
$0k - $149k  Chapter 11 M-Z | Carolyn Harris Carolyn.M.Harris@irs.gov | (888) 899-4726 (713) 209-4579
Over $150k  Chapter 11 M-Z | Clarice Randolph Clarice.R.Randolph@irs.gov | (888) 246-0227 (713) 209-4348
$0k - $149k  Chapter 12 A-L | Donna Jackson Donna.A.Jackson@irs.gov (713) 209-4534
Over $150k  Chapter 12 A-L | Vera Robinson Vera.J.Robinson@irs.gov (281) 721-8070
All Chapter 12 M-z M. Rita Galvan M.R.Galvan@irs.gov | (888) 274-5636 (713) 209-4578
Under $50k  Chapter 13 A-D | Vera Caine Vera.M.Caine@irs.gov (713) 209-4552
Under $50k  Chapter 13 E-F | Wanda Hill Wanda.D.Hill@irs.gov (281) 721-8070
Under $50k  Chapter 13 G Vera Robinson Vera.J.Robinson@irs.gov (713) 209-4391
Under $50k  Chapter 13 H-L | Patty Story Patty.J.Story@irs.gov | (888) 301-1227 (713) 209-4580
Under $50k  Chapter 13 M-Q Linda Micheaux Linda.D.Micheaux@irs.gov | (888) 217-0227 (713) 209-4580
Under $50k  Chapter 13 R M. Rita Galvan M.R.Galvan@irs.gov | (888) 274-5636 (713) 209-4578
Under $50K Chapter 13 S Carol Garr Carol.D.Garr@irs.gov | (888) 273-7933 (405) 982-6573
Under $50K Chapter 13 TV Dorcas Basaldua Dorcas.M.Basaldua@irs.gov | (888) 279-6228 (713) 209-4585
Under $50K Chapter 13 W-Z | Diane Hock Diane.S.Hock@irs.gov | (888) 897-5227 (405) 982-6577
$50k — $149k Chapter 13 A-L | Donna Jackson Donna.A.Jackson@irs.gov (713) 209-4534
50k — $149k Chapter 13 M-z Linda Micheaux Linda.D.Micheaux@irs.gov | (888) 217-0227 (713) 209-4580
Over $150k  Chapter 13 A-L | Vera Robinson Vera.J.Robinson@irs.gov (281) 721-8070
Over $150k Chapter 13 M-Z Dorcas Basaldua Dorcas.M.Basaldua@irs.gov | (888) 279-6228 (713) 209-4585



mailto:Wanda.D.Hill@irs.gov
mailto:Wanda.D.Hill@irs.gov
mailto:Carolyn.M.Harris@irs.gov
mailto:William.H.Thomas@irs.gov
mailto:M.R.Galvan@irs.gov
mailto:Donna.A.Jackson@irs.gov
mailto:Linda.D.Micheaux@irs.gov
mailto:R.E.Porter@irs.gov
mailto:William.H.Thomas@irs.gov
mailto:Carolyn.M.Harris@irs.gov
mailto:Clarice.R.Randolph@irs.gov
mailto:Donna.A.Jackson@irs.gov
mailto:Vera.J.Robinson@irs.gov
mailto:M.R.Galvan@irs.gov
mailto:Vera.M.Caine@irs.gov
mailto:Wanda.D.Hill@irs.gov
mailto:Vera.J.Robinson@irs.gov
mailto:Patty.J.Story@irs.gov
mailto:Linda.D.Micheaux@irs.gov
mailto:M.R.Galvan@irs.gov
mailto:Carol.D.Garr@irs.gov
mailto:Dorcas.M.Basaldua@irs.gov
mailto:Diane.S.Hock@irs.gov
mailto:Donna.A.Jackson@irs.gov
mailto:Linda.D.Micheaux@irs.gov
mailto:Vera.J.Robinson@irs.gov
mailto:Dorcas.M.Basaldua@irs.gov

Galveston (TXS03)

ALL Chapter 7A A-Z | William Thomas William.H.Thomas@irs.gov | (888) 302-2484 (713) 209-4543
$0k - $149k Chapter 11 A-Z | RE Porter R.E.Porter@irs.gov (713) 209-4587
Over $150k Chapter 11 A-Z | William Thomas William.H.Thomas@irs.gov | (888) 302-2484 (713) 209-4543
ALL Chapter 13 A-Z | Donna Jackson Donna.A.Jackson@irs.gov (713) 209-4534

Group 3 (Alphas A —L)

Group 5 (Alphas M — 2)

Manager: Sharon Simmons

Manager: Annie L. Ray

Telephone: 713-209-3582

Telephone: 713-209-4182

Mailing Address

1919 Smith Street
Houston, TX 77002

Mail Code: 5022HOU

Mail Code: 5024HOU

Administrative Assistant: Sherrie Torres

Administrative Assistant: Jeff Halasz

Telephone: 713-209-4524

Telephone: 405-982-6568
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